
 

 

报 名 表 格  

Registration Form 
 

 

   企业经营分享暨企业拜访 

2016年4月11日 

Entrepreneurship Management and Corporate Visit 

11
st

 April 2016 

上午9时30分至下午1时30分 （上午9时30分报到） 

             0930am to 0130pm (Registration at 09.30am) 

 

 

公司名称 （中）：   
 

 

Name of Company（英）：  
 

 

地 址 Address ： 

   
 

 
  
 

电 话 Tel  ：        电 传 Fax  ：            
 

 

电 邮 E-mail ：                             
  

 

联络人 Contact Person：       职称 Designation：  
 

 
 

参加者名单如下 List of Participants ： 
 

序 

No. 

姓 名 (中 文 ) 

Name (Chinese) 

姓 名 (英 文 ) 

Name (English) 

          手提电话 

HP 

电邮 

Email 

 
1 

    

 
2 

    

 
3 

    

 
4 

    

 
5 

    

                                                                             * Klang Chinese Chamber of Commerce and Industry CIMB : 800-346-1632 

* 报名费：RM30（备有午餐） 

* Registration Fee : RM30  ( Inclusive Lunch ) 

FAX: 03-33447362 

EMAIL: klang.ccci@gmail.com 


